
Module/Course Name- RS & GIS Applications 
Course Duration: 10/11/2025 to 21/11/2025 

 

Date Day Time Topic Speaker 

10/11/25 Monday 1600-1700 hrs RS & GIS Applications in Atmospheric Studies Dr. Yogesh Kant 

11/11/25 Tuesday 1600-1700 hrs RS & GIS Applications in Disaster Mitigation & 
Management 

Dr. Arijit Roy 

12/11/25 Wednesday 1600-1700 hrs RS and GIS Applications in Soil Resource 
Management 

Sh. Justin George 

13/11/25 Thursday 1600-1700 hrs RS & GIS Applications in  Crop Resource Assessment 
and Monitoring 

Dr. N.R. Patel 

14/11/25 Friday 1600-1700 hrs RS & GIS Applications in Forestry and Ecology Dr. Hitendra 
Padalia 

17/11/25 Monday 1600-1700 hrs RS & GIS Application in Urban & Regional Planning Dr Sandeep 
Maithani 

18/11/25 Tuesday 1600-1700 hrs RS & GIS Applications in Water Resources 
Management 

Dr. Praveen 
Thakur 

19/11/25 Wednesday 1600-1700 hrs RS & GIS Applications in Geological studies Dr. R.S. Chatterjee 

20/11/25 Thursday 1600-1700 hrs RS & GIS Applications in Coastal Zone Management
   

Dr. D. Mitra 

21/11/25 Friday 1600-1700 hrs Planetary Remote Sensing  Dr. Mamta 
Chauhan 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 


